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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Complexity

“Complexity is generally used to characterise something with many
parts where those parts interact with each other in multiple ways.

[.]

.even among scientists, there is no unique definition of complexity...
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originally called “Wanne”
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from: "Best Thinking" by Gerhard Wohland and Matthias Wiemeyer (2007)
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“[ln a complex
situation] create
environments
and experiments
that allow
patterns to

emerge.”

— Dave Snowden

rd Business Review (11.2007






Date
37.20

37.10
37.80
36,960
36,80
36.70
36.60
36,50
36.40

36.30
Day

CH
Notes
Test
BD
OPK
CP

FertilityFriend,con

2425 26272829381 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18111213 14151617 1819 28
He Th Fr Sa Suo Tu He Th Fr Sa Su Ho Tu He Th Fr Sa Su Ho Tu He Th Fr Sa Su Ho

N
._*{f’k O
273 45 6789101112
DPO
1 2 3 4 5 8 9180111213 141516 1718 19 28 21 22 23 242526 27
HHHL L C  C c|C|C|C|C|C|C|C|C|C
#
PH " PH PH PH
LS-|LS- LS— HS-| LS-|LS0|LS0 LSOl | LMO|MFO|HF-|HF-

37.20
37.10
37.80
36,960
36,80
36.70
36.60
36,50
36.40

36,30
Day

CH
Notes
Test
BD
OPK
CP

Not our owwn chartl



v
C
[c
Q.
-
0
>
0
s
0
V
-
&
0
0
&
O




@ CAT SHOE, SIC!

¢ clear goal

o arranged

o trackable through metrics

o small

o has due date

o out in the open

) Q@ ¢ evalutated through hypothesis
\__Je safe-to-fai

o impelled by champions

o communicated before start




Another example

Fix It or Trash I¢




lear/Goal

SEop piling up bugs
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cf. "How We Deal With Software Defects in Production" by Oliver Lorenz
(10.09.2013, http://www.technology-ebay.de/the-teams/mobile-de/blog/how-we-deal-with-software-defects-in-production.html )



Trackable Through
Metrics

O bugs raised .. bugs fixed and trashed

, Experiment starts here




“What can be asserted without evidence s
can be dismissed without evidence.” <

— Hitchen's Razor, by Christopher Hitchens ~ + j‘ .
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Track to Evolve Sustainably

‘b -' S Ll

"Christopher Hitchens debating John Lennox" by wpher’ﬁ@%@aﬂt believe i actually live here, alabama - "Is God Great" DebateUploaded by Richard001. Licensed under CC BY-SA 2.0
via Wikimedia Commons - https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Christopher_Hitchens debating_John_Lennox.jpg#mediaviewer/File:Christopher Hitchens_debating John_Lennox.jpg



https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Christopher_Hitchens_debating_John_Lennox.jpg#mediaviewer/File:Christopher_Hitchens_debating_John_Lennox.jpg

Small

“Only” 6 weeks. Only one team.




Has a Due Bate

After 6 weeks, incl. presentation of Final results,
after standup, and scheduled in advance.




Experi- Ready for
menting Reflection

Arrange

senaih First fix Tt or Happi-
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Yes, that’s a Kanban board.

cf. “7 Steps to Build a Kanban Board for a Scrum Team’s Impediments” by Bernd Schiffer
(05/09/2011, http://agiletrail.com/2011/09/05/7-steps-to-build-a-kanban-board-for-a-scrum-teams-impediments )
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»afe- -€O- FaJI

Source:
http://thinkvitamin.com/design/backstage


http://thinkvitamin.com/design/backstage-star-wars-photos/

: éfe-td-FaiI? Maybe.



afe-to-Fail? Nope.
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@ CAT SHOE, SIC!

¢ clear goal

o arranged

o trackable through metrics

o small

o has due date

o out in the open

) Q@ ¢ evalutated through hypothesis
\__Je safe-to-fai

o impelled by champions

o communicated before start




o first Agile Team

o first Internal Agile Coach
¢ First Open Space

o Setup Happiness Index

o Setup Collaborative

- Decision-Making
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...and treat every action

- as an experiment.

Y



get-your-ocd-boiling-27-photos/funny-ocd-17/

| "%\ YELLOW
HSI13¥ | "5 | MUSTARD

THIS SALE $

IR nnn
[REANgNgN
GALLONS

http://www.clickypix.com/funny-ocd-pictures-drive-crazy/funny-ocd-pictures-26/






Result of
Our Experiment’s Outcome
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